JAN 09,

VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER
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SUBJECT
FILE

AGENCY-SLIAMMON DAY SCHOOL
VANCOUVER AGENCY - SLIAMMON
RG 10 VOL. 6415 FILE
AGENCY-SLIAMMON DAY SCHOOL
VANCOUVER AGENCY - SLIAMMON
RG 10 VOL. 6415 FILE
AGENCY~-SQUAMISH RESIDENTIAL
VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH
RG 10 VOL. 6042 FILE
AGENCY-SQUAMISH DAY SCHOOL
VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH
RG 10 VOL. 6417 FILE
AGENCY-SQUAMISH DAY SCHOOL
VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH
RG 10 VOL. 6417 FILE
AGENCY-SQUAMISH DAY SCHOOL
VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH
RG 10 VOL. 6417 FILE
AGENCY-SQUAMISH RESIDENTIAL
VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH
RG 10 VOL. 6467 FILE
AGENCY-SQUAMISH RESIDENTIAL
VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH
RG 10 VOL. 6467 FILE

NAME

DAY SCHOOL - VOCATIONAL TRAINING
# B45-11 PART 1 REEL # C8750

DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS
# 845-5 PART | REEL # CB749-50

SCHOOL

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - SCHOOL LANDS

# 167-1-9 PART | REEL # CB]53-54

DAY SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
# 848-1 PART 1 REEL # C8750

DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' SALARIES
# 848-3 PART | REEL # CB750

DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

# 848-5 PART | REEL # (8750

SCHOOL

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

# 889-1 PART | REEL # (8785

SCHOOL

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

# 889-5 PART | REEL # (CB785

DATES

1939-1943

1941-1950

1922-1932

1913-1949

1922-1947

1946-1949

1894-1933

1908-1232
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