## S C H O O L F I L E S, 1879 - 1953 R G 1 0

	SUBJECT FILE NAME	DATES
VANCOUVER	R AGENCY-SLIAMMON DAY SCHOOL VANCOUVER AGENCY - SLIAMMON DAY SCHOOL - VOCATIONAL TRAINING	1939-1943
	RG 10 VOL. 6415 FILE # 845-11 PART 1 REEL # C8750	
VANCOUVER	AGENCY-SLIAMMON DAY SCHOOL VANCOUVER AGENCY - SLIAMMON DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1941-1950
	RG 10 VOL. 6415 FILE # 845-5 PART 1 REEL # C8749-50	
VANCOUVER	AGENCY-SQUAMISH RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - SCHOOL LANDS	1922-1932
	RG 10 VOL. 6042 FILE # 167-1-9 PART 1 REEL # C8153-54	
VANCOUVER	AGENCY-SQUAMISH DAY SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	1913-1949
	RG 10 VOL. 6417 FILE # 848-1 PART 1 REEL # C8750	
VANCOUVER	AGENCY-SQUAMISH DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' SALARIES	1922-1947
	RG 10 VOL. 6417 FILE # 848-3 PART 1 REEL # C8750	
VANCOUVER	AGENCY-SQUAMISH DAY SCHOOL VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1946-1949
	RG 10 VOL. 6417 FILE # 848-5 PART 1 REEL # C8750	
VANCOUVER	AGENCY-SQUAMISH RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL VANCOUVER AGENCY - SQUAMISH RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	1894-1933
	RG 10 VOL. 6467 FILE # 889-1 PART 1 REEL # C8785	
VANCOUVER	AGENCY-SQUAMISH RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1908-1932
	RG 10 VOL. 6467 FILE # 889-5 PART 1 REEL # C8785	